Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Interim Asst Principal Es
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher K-3
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3
Resource Specialist Elem
Teacher K-3
Teacher Elementary

Resource Specialist Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

Total Wages

$129,489
$111,054
$109,642
$104,109
$103,624
$103,181
$101,421
$100,849
$99,782
$99,246
$95,396
$94,909
$93,776
$91,837
$89,639
$88,641
$88,390
$87,571
$87,267
$84,622
$83,720
$83,478
$82,169
$76,850
$70,237
$69,238
$68,111
$67,917
$65,343
$59,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,235
$27,976
$24,359
$26,816
$26,406
$23,322
$29,139
$29,047
$26,105
$25,893
$28,133
$28,063
$25,145
$24,810
$27,217
$27,021
$20,905
$26,799
$24,029
$26,359
$20,136
$25,577
$25,965
$18,830
$21,083
$17,569
$23,464
$11,318
$16,943
$15,979



Teacher Special Day Class
Plant Manager |
Teacher K-3

Plant Worker

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Nutrition Services Supv |
Plant Worker

School Secretary |
Campus Security Asst
Comm Relations Spec/Bil
Cafeteria Worker
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Health Assistant
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Library Assistant
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Plant Worker

Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Attendance Clerk
College Tutor(Unclass)
Cafeteria Worker
College Tutor(Unclass)
Instructional Asst Biling

Cafeteria Worker

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
Kennedy Elementary

Kennedy Elementary

$58,816
$51,769
$44,061
$39,487
$38,632
$37,790
$36,631
$34,408
$34,182
$32,702
$31,448
$25,367
$24,366
$24,362
$23,283
$22,873
$22,477
$21,598
$18,605
$15,013
$12,847
$12,471
$10,886

$7,435

$5,747

$5,666

$3,554

$1,385

$15,884
$9,797
$14,278
$6,842
$11,028
$10,884
$5,989
$6,550
$12,324
$20,057
$11,195
$4,933
$15,077
$4,741
$4,476
$4,499
$4,491
$4,167
$3,732
$6,125
$2,558
$2,484
$2,157
$0
$1,135
$0
$701
$273



