Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$129,489	\$28,235
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$111,054	\$27,976
Interim Asst Principal Es		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$109,642	\$24,359
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$104,109	\$26,816
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$103,624	\$26,406
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$103,181	\$23,322
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$101,421	\$29,139
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$100,849	\$29,047
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$99,782	\$26,105
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$99,246	\$25,893
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$95,396	\$28,133
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$94,909	\$28,063
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$93,776	\$25,145
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$91,837	\$24,810
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$89,639	\$27,217
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$88,641	\$27,021
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$88,390	\$20,905
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$87,571	\$26,799
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$87,267	\$24,029
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$84,622	\$26,359
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$83,720	\$20,136
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$83,478	\$25,577
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$82,169	\$25,965
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$76,850	\$18,830
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$70,237	\$21,083
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$69,238	\$17,569
Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$68,111	\$23,464
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$67,917	\$11,318
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$65,343	\$16,943
Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$59,453	\$15,979

Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$58,816	\$15,884
Plant Manager I	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$51,769	\$9,797
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$44,061	\$14,278
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$39,487	\$6,842
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$38,632	\$11,028
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$37,790	\$10,884
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$36,631	\$5,989
Nutrition Services Supv I	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$34,408	\$6,550
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$34,182	\$12,324
School Secretary I	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$32,702	\$20,057
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$31,448	\$11,195
Comm Relations Spec/Bil	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$25,367	\$4,933
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$24,366	\$15,077
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$24,362	\$4,741
Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$23,283	\$4,476
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$22,873	\$4,499
Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$22,477	\$4,491
Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$21,598	\$4,167
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$18,605	\$3,732
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$15,013	\$6,125
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$12,847	\$2,558
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$12,471	\$2,484
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$10,886	\$2,157
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$7,435	\$0
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$5,747	\$1,135
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$5,666	\$0
Instructional Asst Biling	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$3,554	\$701
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kennedy Elementary	\$1,385	\$273
-				